hers
q'@{?(”’@“ ICSE-2011

%y Wy

9@5 Tnpafﬁ:‘

b
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Sadaf Fatima

SCIENCE STREAM
1st Jaya Tripathi
2nd  Amol Agarwal
3rd Kshitij Tiwari
4th Shivam Kapoor
5th Pranjal Jain

5th Preeti Yadav

COMMERCE STREAM
1st Sadaf Fatima

(Annexe)

( Main Branch )
( Main Branch)
(Main Branch)
( Main Branch )

(_Annexe)

(Annexe)

94.00%
92.40%
91.00%
90.80%
90.00%
90.00%

91.60%

HIGHEST SCORER (SUBJECT WISE)

English

Environmental Education

Hindi
History, Civics & Geography

Mathematics

Computer Application
Science
Commercial Studies

Economics

Jaya Tripathi
Pankaj Singh

. Jaya Triapthi

Sanjana Shukla
Adnan Ahmad

Jaya Triapthi
Shivam Kapoor

Anand Kr. Tiwari
Kshitij Tiwar
Amol Agarwal
Laig Ahmad
Preeti Yadav

Basu Srivastava
Amol Agarwal
Sadaf Fatima
Sadaf Fatima

94%
96%

96 %
92%
94 %

97 %
92%
97%
92%




