Toppers

ICSE-2011



Jaya Tripathi



Amol Agarwal



Sadaf Fatima

SCIE	NCE STREAM		
1st	Jaya Tripathi	(Annexe)	94.00%
2nd	Amol Agarwal	(Main Branch)	92.40%
3rd	Kshitij Tiwari	(Main Branch)	91.00%
4th	Shivam Kapoor	(Main Branch)	90.80%
5th	Pranjal Jain	(Main Branch)	90.00%
5th	Preeti Yadav	(Annexe)	90.00%
Сом	IMERCE STREAM		
1st	Sadaf Fatima	(Annexe)	91.60%

HIGHEST SCORER (SUBJECT WISE)					
English	Jaya Tripathi	94%			
Environmental Education	Pankaj Singh Jaya Triapthi Sanjana Shukla Adnan Ahmad	96%			
Hindi	Jaya Triapthi	96%			
History, Civics & Geography	Shivam Kapoor	92%			
Mathematics	Anand Kr. Tiwari Kshitij Tiwar Amol Agarwal Laiq Ahmad Preeti Yadav	94%			
Computer Application	Basu Srivastava	97%			
Science	Amol Agarwal	92%			
Commercial Studies	Sadaf Fatima	97%			
Economics	Sadaf Fatima	92%			